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Hollywood, FL, City of (FL) 

1 City of Hollywood, Florida Community Redevelopment Agency Redevelopment Revenue and Revenue Refunding Bonds (Beach CRA), Series 2015, $49,075,000 Dated: October 29, 2015 

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD, FLORIDA 

HISTORICAL DESIGNATED REVENUES 

Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2016 

Utilities Tax Revenues 

Local Communications Services Tax Revenues 

Local Business Tax Receipts 

Half-Cent Sales Tax Revenues 

Municipal Revenue Sharing Revenues 

Franchise Tax Revenues: 

Total Sources of Designated Revenues 

2016 

15,107,195.00 

5,210,798.00 

1,905,619.00 

9,502,996.00 

4,820,760.00 

11,539,558.00 

48,086,926.00 


