

## Hollywood, FL, City of (FL)

1 City of Hollywood, Florida Community Redevelopment Agency Redevelopment Revenue and Revenue Refunding Bonds (Beach CRA), Series 2015, \$49,075,000 Dated: October 29, 2015 CITY OF HOLLYWOOD, FLORIDA

## HISTORICAL DESIGNATED REVENUES

Fiscal	Year	Ended	Septem	ber 30	2016

	2016	
Utilities Tax Revenues	15,107,195.00	
Local Communications Services Tax Revenues	5,210,798.00	
Local Business Tax Receipts	1,905,619.00	
Half-Cent Sales Tax Revenues	9,502,996.00	
Municipal Revenue Sharing Revenues	4,820,760.00	
Franchise Tax Revenues:	11,539,558.00	
Total Sources of Designated Revenues	48,086,926.00	